
^^,, or KtAir^ 

-• ,'jtfii^s;, . .„ i 4j^e ejc)5^, eeooba^rtd, eSor t -^d : - 560 041 
» '.' - 1 - .•••:.-' - ' S "n 

^vi.>««!^ Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
'^^^^^•' 4"̂  T ' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/N010/2015-2016 Date: 12-04-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Smt Narayani D R Karigowda College of Nursing 
Behind Bhanu Theatre, 
B M Road, 
Hassan -573 201. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: "Admission Approval'* 

Ref: Your letter Dated: 31-10-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

42 (Forty Two) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time, University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

[ 
REGISTRAR 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
^2<oystem Analyst to Host in the website. 
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 12-04-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College: NOlO Smt. Narayani D.R. Karigowda College of Nursing,Hassan 

Ref: P / p ^ / ^ x C ^ ^ ^ / ^ - ^ ' ^ - ^ ^ / ^ ^ ^ ^ ' - - ^ ^ ^ ^ P'^^-^^-'S 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 0 
No. of Admissions Approved : 42 

Course : BSC Nursing 

SI.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Name of the Candidate 

Aida Saji 

Aksa Anna Johnson 

Amalu Biju 

Anasvara K.S. 

Angel Jose 

Anmariya Paul 

Ashly Thomas 

Aswitha Preethi 

Athira P. 

Athira Vincent 

Bincy George 

Register 
Number 
15N3331 

15N3332 

15N3333 

15N3334 

15N3335 

15N3336 

15N3337 

15N3338 

15N3339 

15N3340 

15N3341 



SI.No. 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Name of the Candidate 

Chaitra D.S. 

Delna Thomas 

Giripriya G. Nair 

Giya Joy 

Halesha M. 

Hexeeba K.M. 

Hosing Zimik 

Inchara C.G. 

Janet 

Jijin Rose 

Jimi Mathew 

Johncy John 

Josmy Joy 

K.M. Anshika Singh 

Karthika Harikumar 

Lavina Flavy Rego 

Libeena George 

Pooja P. Gowda 

Praveena N.V. 

Rakshith M.R. 

ShaletShaji 

Shibina Alexander 

Shijina Joseph 

Register 
Number 
15N3342 

15N3343 

15N3344 

15N3345 

15N3346 

15N3347 

15N3348 

15N3349 

15N3350 

15N3351 

15N3352 

15N3353 

15N3354 

15N3355 

15N3356 

15N3357 

15N3358 

15N3359 

15N3360 

15N3361 

15N3362 

15N3363 

15N3364 



SI.No. 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Name of the Candidate 

Soniya Sibichan 

Stenin Daniel S.J. 

Sunitha R. 

Sunny Kumar 

Sushmitha 

Treesa P. Alex 

Umesh Jangid 

Vikas Sangwa 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 

Register 
Number 

15N3365 

15N3366 

15N3367 

15N3368 

15N3369 

15N3370 

15N3371 

15N3372 

No Candidates 

REGWnCAR 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

### End of the Report ### 


